
PILATES  
 

  
      
                 

Week Beginning Monday 
… 

Class 
Wednesdays 6.00 – 7.15pm 
Agora, Amicale Room A1.05V   

Class 
Thursdays/Fridays 6.007.15pm              
Agora, Level 0, Room A 

 2 September     
 

1   Friday 6 September 
9 September 1 11 September 

 
      

16 September 2 18 September 
 

2 Thursday 19 September   
23 September 3 25 September 

 
3   Friday 27 September 

30 September 4 2 October 
 

4 Thursday 3 October   
7 October 5 9 October 

 
5   Friday 11 October 

14 October 6 16 October 
 

      
21 October     

 
6   Friday 25 October 

28 October 7 30 October 
 

7 Thursday 31 October   
4 November     

 
      

11 November 8 13 November 
 

8   Friday 15 November 

18 November 9 20 November 
 

9 Thursday 21 November   
25 November 10 27 November 

 
10 Thursday 28 November   

2 December 11 4 December 
 

11 Thursday 5 December   
9 December 12 11 December 

 
12 Thursday 12 December   

                                                                                                                                                                                                ****Christmas Meal**** 

 
Price for Wednesday classes: 180€ 
Price for Friday classes: 180€ 
Price for Wednesday and Friday classes: 330€ 
 


